Εξοπλισμός πισίνας | Swimming pool accessories
90
Αντλίες πισίνας
Swimming pool pumps
Φυγόκεντρη αντλία μπρούντζινης κατασκευής 2.850 rpm, σειρά BR
Cast bronze centrifugal commercial pool pump 2.850 rpm, BR series
2
YEARS

at any time and in any place.
Protection IP-55, 50-60 Hz / 2.850 rpm.
Εξοπλισμός πισίνας | Swimming pool accessories
91
Αντλίες πισίνας
Swimming pool pumps
Mοντέλο
Model
Ύψος μανομετρικού
Manometric height w.c.m
6 8 10 12  14 16 18 20 22
HP KW
A Παροχή (m³/h)
Flow rate (m3/h) DNA DNI
230V 400V
BR-300 3,00 2,2 9,0 5,2 61 54 51 46 35 29 - - - DN80* DN80*
BR-400 4,00 3,0 12,0 6,9 70 64 59 55 49 42 30 - - DN80* DN80*
BR-550 5,50 4,0 16,5 9,5 95 90 84 77 65 54 32 - - DN125 DN100
BR-551 5,50 4,0 16,5 9,5 128 121 107 90 69 30 - - - DN125 DN100
BR-750 7,50 5,5 21,7 12,5 159 152 135 125 109 88 60 - - DN125 DN100
BR-1000 10,0 7,5 - 15,5 175 166 158 147 135 119 98 68 - DN125 DN100
BR-1250 12,5 9,2 - 19,0 195 188 175 163 150 136 105 86 - DN125 DN100
BR-1500 15,0 11,0 - 23,0 200 197 193 183 170 155 132 110 87 DN125 DN100
Mοντέλο
Model A B C D E F G H I J
BR-300 465 880 425 80 605 410 275 200 320 250
BR-400 465 910 425 80 605 410 275 200 320 250